d Excellent thermal & acoustic insulation.
d Can be used with timber & metal frame.
d Superior finished aesthetics
d Cost-effective.
d Non-combustible blanket fibres.
THERMAL INSULATION WITH CONDENSATION CONTROL
Neurock Roofing Blanket is a foil faced insulation blanket, designed for fire safety, thermal and acoustic insulation
applications. Our Roofing Blanket is the most effective way to assist in control of temperature and will assist in meeting

BIOSOLUBILITY
manufactured with bio-soluble fibers creating a low allergen product that is safe to use in any residential , commercial or industrial
application. Bio-soluble fibres have been extensively researched and shown to pose no long term health risks.
MOISTURE ABSORPTION
In the event of Roofing Blanket becoming wet, it should be dried prior to installation to obtain maximum performance and prevent
damage to other building elements.  Roofing Blanket absorbs less than 0.2 % moisture by volume when exposed to
environmental conditions of 50°C and 95% relative humidity for four days.
ALKALINITY
When tested in accordance with British Standard 3958, the glasswool element of Roofing Blanket received a rating of pH9
(neutral is pH7).
MAXIMUM SERVICE TEMPERATURE
Roofing Blanket is manufactured for use at temperatures that are normally experienced in building systems. Roofing Blanket
maximum and minimum service temperatures range from sub-zero to a maximum of 340°C. The surface temperature of Roofing
Blanket faced with reflective foil should not exceed 70°C.
Product Code Thickness (mm) R-Value (m2K/W) Dimensions* (mm) Rolls/pack m2/pack
RB-R1.3-55 55 1.3 1200 x 15000 1 18
RB-R1.5-60 60 1.5 1200 x 15000 1 18
RB-R1.8-75 75 1.8 1200 x 15000 1 18
RB-R2.3-100 100 2.3 1200 x 10000 1 12
RB-R2.5-100 100 2.5 1200 x 10000 1 12
RB-R3.0-130 130 3.0 1200 x 10000 1 12
RB-R3.2-130 130 3.2 1200 x 10000 1 12
RB-R3.6-130 130 3.6 1200 x 6500 1 7.8
Product Code Thickness (mm) R-Value (m2K/W) Dimensions* (mm) Rolls/pack m2/pack
URB-R1.3-36 55 1.3 1200 x 30000 1 36
URB-R1.5-36 60 1.5 1200 x 30000 1 36
URB-R1.8-30 75 1.8 1200 x 25000 1 30
URB-R2.3-18 100 2.3 1200 x 15000 1 18
URB-R2.5-18 100 2.5 1200 x 15000 1 18
URB-R3.0-12 130 3.0 1200 x 10000 1 12
URB-R3.2-12 130 3.2 1200 x 10000 1 12
URB-R3.6-78 130 3.6 1200 x 6500 1 7.8
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
FOIL FACED
UNFACED
* Cut to size available on request